ATTORNEYS REINSTATED FROM INELIGIBLE LIST

The New Jersey Lawyers' Fund For Client Protection declares that the following New
Jersey attorneys, having fully satisfied the requirements of the annual assessment, are
hereby removed from the list of those declared ineligible by Order of the New Jersey
Supreme Court dated September 22, 2009 and effective upon publication on September
28, 2009.

Alvarez, Carlos 86 O/S
Alway, Suzie C. ’03 Esx
Ansari, Imran H. 08 Ber
Atta-Mensah, Afua A. 05 O/S
Aufiero, John M. ’08 Hds
Ayala, William John 07 Hds
Ayensu-Ghartey, Alfred K. 06 O/S
Bacigalupo, Lisa Christine 91 Mdl
Ball, Cindy Ann ’00 Mor
Baranoff, Adrienne Regina 96 O/S
Bassis, Luke S. 03 O/S
Bell, Michelle Rei 08 Glc
Belolan, Kristen N. 04 O/S
Bentsen, Alexander O 06 O/S
Bilotta, Jessica Lynn 06 O/S
Blake, Kristine M.L. ’00 Wrn
Bonds, Lorry Bluitt 98 O/S
Bookler, Wendy Ellyn "84 O/S
Borer, Brondi 97 O/S
Branche, Christina Luana 08 Mdl
Cagan, Meredith Blake ’03 O/S
Carhart, Casey L. ’07 Esx
Carle, Kevin P. 07 O/S
Chartier, Judiann 95 O/S
Chhe, Soriya R. 06 O/S
Chin, Kimberley Marie 98 O/S
Choi, Daniel S. 97 Mrc
Cioffi, Gina Maria ’95 Mon
Cohen, Ryan Michael 04 O/S
Cohen, William R. ‘08 O/S
Collins, Michael John 05 O/S
Coppola, Paul Matthew 94 Mon
Costa-Trahan, Cynthia A. 97 OIS
Da Silva, Tanya Marie ’07 Ber
Dangelo, Ida ’92 O/S
Davis, Tracee Elaine 92 O/S
Decktor, Michael P. 08 Bur
Della Valla, Suzanne A. ’96 Mor
De Somma, Shannon Dawn ’00 Cam
Edwards, Erika Mc Daniel 97 O/S
Ekdahl, Brian R. 80 O/S

Emmer, Laurie Beth 03 O/S



Fang, Wayne

Fantini, Lauren C.
Feeney, Gerard F.
Feinsot, Ellen Gaye
Finnegan, John J., III
Fisher, Suzanne Ruth
Flora, Marsha Elaine
Florio, Daniel J.

Fritz, Brian E.

Fuller, Douglas S.
Galak, Juliean

Gertner, Abigail J.
Ghamkhar, Diba Debbie
Gilligan, Maureen F.
Glambosky, Erez
Godderz, James Scott
Goldman, Betsy Allison
Goodman, Larry B.
Gosman, Theodore Francis
Griffith, John Joseph
Gross, Jennifer Beth
Gupta, Nishi Kumar
Gussman, Courtney A.
Hackett, Michael Alexander
Hackett, Victor C., III
Halpern, Aaron S.
Hamilton, Catherine E.
Hatchett, Bonita Lyzette
Haug, Jonathan C.

Horn, Melanie Brooke
Hugq, Raquiba I.

Hwang, William Chao-Hui
Inserra, Elizabeth Bilotta
Irby, Sandra H.

Jin, Xin

Joergensen, John Patrick
Jones, Stephanie Louise
Joyce, Dwight David
Kalfa, Nicholas

Kalish, Michael A.
Kelly, Brian P.

Kessler, Andrew Harris
Kim, Yeung Jin
Kinnard, Stephen Douglas
Kiwak, Danielle J.
Kobeski, Jeremy J.
Kosakoff, David B.
Kramer, Jonathan A.

La Rosa, Shara

Lazarus, Mark H.

Lee, Susan

Lepowsky, Richard A.

’05 Hds
04 O/S
05 O/S
91 Mrc
67 Atl
95 O/S
92 O/S
98 Mdl
’99 Bur
98 O/S
03 O/S
03 O/S
05 O/S
81 Esx
00 O/S
86 O/S
03 O/S
77 Mor
87 O/S
95 Atl
87 Mon
‘07 Hds
03 O/S
’93 Mor
’07 Bur
02 O/S
03 O/S
97 O/S
08 Glc
08 O/S
’07 Mdl
92 O/S
82 O/S
08 O/S
07 O/S
92 O/S
’92 Esx
87 O/S
88 O/S
03 O/S
01 O/S
95 O/S
08 Ber
"85 Hnt
03 Esx
05 O/S
88 O/S
02 O/S
96 O/S
02 O/S
08 O/S
87 Wrn



Levato, Tiffany Ann
Levi, Walter E.
Levin, Miriam Adele
Lewis, Melissa Tracy
Libretta, Paul

Linder, Michele S.
Lotito, Tara Lynne
Lucente, Diana E.
Lumia, Anthony F.
Mac Leod, Melissa
Malloy, Michael P.
Mariani, Ramona M.
Martens, Roberto C., Jr.
Mascioli, Robert A.
Mattes, Dylan Bonner

McFadden, Shannon Sullivan

Mc Hale, Ann Marie

Mc Nair, Pamela J.
Merriwether, Keith M., 111
Meyer, Joan F.

Miller, Christine Lynn
Milman, Anna

Minervini, Dominick
Mizrahi, Yael

Montanez-Santiago, Angelina

Moses, Andrew S.
Moss, Jessica A.

Mullins, Carolyn Elizabeth

Mulnick, Fran J.
Neiburg, Michael Sean
Neuman, Michael B.
Nix, Jennifer

Norton, Richard P.
Nyarko, Wilhemina Efua
O’Rourke, Jenna Bates
Palumbo, Anthony P.
Pan, Johnny Fuhua
Papera, John Louis Jr.
Parenteau, Joseph E.
Pecoraro, Margaret L.
Peguero, Ariadna

Perry, Phaedra F.
Peters, Frederick Leo
Petrosky, Edward F.
Platten, Jaclyn Courtney
Pollard, Theresa E.
Postiglione, Michael G.
Race, Glenn M.
Ragone, Hattie

Rahim, Anisa

Raifman, Charles Stewart
Rao, Chetan R.

00 O/S
94 O/S
04 O/S
05 O/S
04 O/S
88 Mdl
04 Esx
00 O/S
95 O/S
98 O/S
76 O/S
97 O/S
04 O/S
96 O/S
08 O/S
07 O/S
88 Mor
92 O/S
86 O/S
85 Cam
00 Ber
04 O/S
02 Esx
04 O/S
81 Atl
91 O/S
08 O/S
05 O/S
84 O/S
07 O/S
07 Ber
03 Mrc
00 O/S
02 O/S
04 O/S
98 O/S
08 O/S
96 O/S
86 O/S
84 O/S
98 Esx
’03 Unn
00 O/S
89 O/S
08 O/S
95 Esx
04 O/S
06 O/S
98 O/S
07 Mdl
’02 Esx
07 O/S



Raslowsky, Jennifer Eve
Rendemonti, John
Resnick, David F.
Rettinger, Michelle Faith
Rich, David Shawn

Ritz, Kenneth

Rocco, Maria Guadalupe
Rome, Jonathan M.
Ross, Alex Kendall
Rubin, Norman C.
Savastano, Gennaro M.
Schneider, Christine L.
Schuldiner, Sharon R.
Schwartz, Jeffrey L.
Sciulli, Joseph E.
Shababb, Robert Michael
Shtindler, Yana
Sicignano, Karen A.
Silverberg, Ian B.
Simon, Michael L.
Simpson, Valeri Diane
Skovron, Stephen E.
Smith, Robert N.

Sorial, Phoebe

Sperry, Jana

Steed, H. Scott

Stier, Eileen D.

Strenger, Saul W.
Sztulwark, Lynne N.
Tabrizi, Nanar N.
Talavera, Dennis
Tarkoff, Risa D.

Tenney, Carol

Tritt, Lee Ford
Tsismenakis, Vasilia A.
Vargas, Ivanyla Dagmarie
Vasserman, Raquel Michaela
Von Spreckelsen, Julie L.
Ward, John F.
Weingaertner, Scott T.
Wenger, Patricia A.
White, Pamela Caron
Wilner, Jared Ian
Wilson, Bridget M.
Wise, Desiree A.

Wong, Jake Hoir

Wu, Yu-Chieh

Yu, Hannah K.
Zadourian, Kevin S.
Zalesak, Maryann
Zwiren, Paula Marie

89 Hnt
83 O/S
04 O/S
98 O/S
00 O/S
08 Ber
’99 Mon
94 O/S
02 O/S
86 O/S
08 O/S
06 O/S
98 O/S
87 Mdl
07 O/S
06 Hds
01 O/S
92 O/S
93 O/S
’01 Unn
04 O/S
92 O/S
92 Ber
00 O/S
06 O/S
08 O/S
84 O/S
74 O/S
06 O/S
04 O/S
97 Atl
06 O/S
93 O/S
99 O/S
91 O/S
99 O/S
08 O/S
94 O/S
93 O/S
’92 Mrc
90 O/S
’01 Unn
07 O/S
07 Hds
03 O/S
04 O/S
04 O/C
07 O/S
04 O/S
00 O/S
04 Esx



Dated: May 13, 2010
New Jersey Lawyers’ Fund for Client Protection



